
LED Flexible Strip Flexion TW comes with tunable white 
feature, high flexibility, and easy installation. The tunable 
white feature allows customer to play around with color 
changing from 1900K up to 6500K or vice versa. 

FEATURES

   Power : 10W/Meter, 18W/Meter & 20W/Meter

   Tunable CCT :  1900K-4000K & 2200K-6500k

   LED Type : SMD 2835 

   CRI : 90 

  IP Rating : IP20

HIGHLIGHTS

   High �exibility

   Compatible with 0/1-10V  and DALI DT8 CV driver

   Tunable White

   Field installation friendly

CERTIFICATIONS
   CE
   RoHS 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS      
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Top view

**  All speci�cations are subjected to change without prior notice.
** This tunable white LED strip must be connected to the driver of containing CCT change function.  

Article Number

LC-FD-BgC-DfAKBA

Module 
               Power

10W/M

18W/M

CCT

1900 - 4000K

1900 - 4000K

850 lm (4000K)

1500 lm (4000K)

Light Output 
Per Meter

Number of LED 
Per Meter

120 PCS

240 PCS

CRI

≥90

≥90

Input
Voltage

24VDC

24VDC

Dimension 
Size

10 x 1.5 X 10000 mm

10 x 1.5 X 5000 mm LC-FG-BgH-DfAKBA

24W/M 1900 - 4000K 2000 lm (4000K) 240 PCS≥90 24VDC 12 x 1.5 X 4000 mm LC-FG-Bf5-DfAKBA

Tunable
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10mm /12mm

50mm /100mm

4000mm / 5000mm /10000mm

Cutting
Length

100 mm 

50 mm

50 mm 

350mm

Resistor 

Tolerance: ±2.5mm

SDM 2835 FPCB3 Core Cable

TW

LC-FD-BgC-DgAKBA10W/M

18W/M

2200 - 6500K

2200 - 6500K

850 lm (6500K)

1500 lm (6500K)

120 PCS

240 PCS

≥90

≥90

24VDC

24VDC

10 x 1.5 X 10000 mm

10 x 1.5 X 5000 mm LC-FG-BgH-DgAKBA

24W/M 2200 - 6500K 2000 lm (6500K) 240 PCS≥90 24VDC 12 x 1.5 X 4000 mm LC-FG-Bg5-DgAKBA

100 mm 

50 mm

50 mm 


